| B

o TYCG ElECt”J“lCS Our commitment. Your advantage. | Search |

Products += Documentation = Resources < My Account = Customer Support =

Home = Products = By Type = &ttenuators, WDM's and Switches = Product Feature Selectar = Product Details

5209187-4 Product Details

'-vJ Live Product Chat J
Fiber Optic Switches —Quick Links——
@ slways EU RoHS/ELY Compliant (Staternent of Compliance) b Chedk Pricing &
Availability

b Search for Tooling
P Product Feature
Selector

Product Highlights:
Switch Module

« Fiber Size = 62.5/125 Micron .
5209187-4 « SC Connector Interface ?ﬁ{;tggtméﬁ:ﬁbout
« Switch Type = Multimode Bypass » Request Samples
TE Part Number: 5209187-4 « Switch Style = Standard —
v Active View all Features | Find Similar
Ll Add to Part List Products

Documentation & Additional Information

Product Drawings: Additional Information:

o BYPASS SWITCH KIT D-SC/D-SC (PDF, English) « Product Line Information
Catalog Pages/Data Sheets: Related Products:

« 1307895 FO Switches (POF, English) « Tooling

Product Specifications:
» MNone Available

Application Specifications:
« MNone Available

Instruction Sheets:
« MNone Available

CAD Files:
e MNone Available

List all Documents

pdeUCt Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity]

Product Type Features: Industry Standards:
o Product Type = Switch Module o ROHS/ELY Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELY
« Connector Interface = SC compliant
. Comment = The electrical cable consists of an « Lead Free Solder Processes = Mot relevant for
8-position modular plug at one end of the lead free process
switch and one of the connectors listed at the « ROHS/ELY Compliance History = Always was
other end. RoHS compliant
Termination Related Features: Other:
« Fiber Size (Micron) = 62.5/125 e Brand = AMP

Body Related Features:
e Switch Type = Multimode Bypass

« Switch Style = Standard

« Station Connector Type = Shielded Miniature
I

« Station Connector Gender = Plug

« Mount Style = Panel

« Port Interface = DUPLEX SC

« Adapter Input = FDDI

« Station Connector Mo, of Positions = &
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